
CITY OF ONTARIO

Building Department Activity Report

November 2008

Permits Valuation Sq. Ft. Valuation Sq. Ft.

Single Family

New Multi-Family

New Commercial

New Industrial

Tenant Improvement

Alt./Add. Residential

Other

Totals

08/09 FY Thru November 07/08 FY Thru November

Month of Nov-07Month of Nov-08

 11,451 0

Calendar Year Thru Nov-08

 0  0

 9

 0

 0

 4

 0

 0

 13

 129

 151

 2

 0

 17

 12

 270

 305

 0  81,337

 0 0

 60,658 12,898

 1

 0

 8

 1,079

 1

 81

 46

 942

Permits Valuation ValuationPermits

Valuation

 38

 43

 14

 1,405

 7

 88

 65

 1,150

Type UnitsUnits Permits

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Totals

Other

Alt./Add. Residential

Tenant Improvement

New Industrial

New Commercial

New Multi-Family

Single Family

Type

Prior Calendar Year Thru Nov-07

 0  0

Units Units

 0  587

Valuation

 0

Units UnitsPermits Permits

 101  676

 4  127

 5  66

 14  49

 18  21

 161  234

 119  145

 2,125  2,763

 2,446  3,405

$33,307,248.50

$4,090,357.00

$33,468,388.00

$13,391,804.00

$14,334,486.00

$8,637,901.00

$975,652.00

$109,785,104.50

$41,037,889.10

$4,350,830.00

$39,426,745.00

$99,408,763.00

$117,131,691.80

$64,405,759.00

$25,608,490.00

$394,733,757.90

$43,792,741.00

$18,743,394.00

$1,245,015.00

$14,686,785.00

$2,060,231.00

$6,117,132.00

$0.00

$205,762.00 $8,366,762.00

$53,401,747.00

$33,108,141.70

$56,417,842.00

$15,519,638.00

$2,086,861.00

$18,102,796.60

$188,277,096.30

$5,817,565.00

$3,817,326.00

$259,138.00

$1,707,620.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$10,665,981.40

$1,703,869.00

$2,570,192.00

$171,252.00

$0.00

$5,385,805.40

$655,344.00

$0.00


